410 ' INDEX

Registers of Wills—
Appropriation for
Fees increased

Research and Education—
Appropriation to Department of
Bond funds for Department of.

Retail Sales Tax—See Sales Tax; Use Tax.

Retirement Systems—

Appropriations

See also Pensions
Revenue Estimates, Bureau of—Appropriation...............
Roads—
Appropriation to Commission
Bozman-Neavitt—=State to maintain.
Special assessments—Payment
Twelve-year program—Emergency projects........os.
Rosewood State Training School—
Appropriation
Bond funds

St. John’s College—
Appropriation
Auditorium—State bonds for

St. Mary’s Seminary Junior College—
Appropriation
Bond funds

St. Mary’s State House—Appropriation

Sales—Cigarettes—Unfair sales act

Sales Tax—

Appropriation for Division..
Motion picture films—Rentals
Newspapers—Exemption
See also Use Tax

Salisbury State Teachers’ College—
Appropriation
Bond funds ..

Sandy Point State Park—Appropriation

Scholarships—Education—Provided

School for the Blind—Appropriation

Schools—
Appropriations for
Bond funds for.
Bonds for construction of
Incentive Fund—Amount increased......ceseesiveseseniisnsnsscsnea
Racing revenues paid to
Regional Council for: Education—Appropriation.......c.c.c....
Scholarships in education provided
School buses purchased by religious orgamzatlons-—Tltle

tax exemption

Southern Regional Education Compact—Board......cceceeures
See also Teachers

Secretary of State—Appropriation...

“Seizure Bill”—Labor disputes in public utilities.......cceeeense

Chap.

42
67

42
98

42

42

42

120
68

42
98

42
115

42
98
42
90

42
96
112

42
98
42
127
42

42
98
80

48
42
127

Page

61, 120,

132,

113,

65
186

88
248

128
133

66

83
6
305
187

101
249

121
291

112
252
113
227

67
240
288

117
253

86
315
120

134
263
203

144
128
315

190
184

64
50



