410 INDEX

	Chap.	Page
Registers of Wills—	40	05
Appropriation for	42	65
Fees increased	67	185
Research and Education—	. 40	88
Appropriation to Department of	42	248
Bond funds for Department of	98	240
Retail Sales Tax—See Sales Tax; Use Tax.		
Retirement Systems—	42	61, 120, 128
Appropriations	42	132, 133
See also Pensions	42	66
Revenue Estimates, Bureau of—AppropriationRoads—		
Appropriation to Commission	42	83
Bozman-Neavitt—State to maintain	4	6
Special assessments—Payment	120	305
Twelve-year program—Emergency projects	68	187
Rosewood State Training School—		404
Appropriation	42	101
Bond funds	98	249
s		
St. John's College—	40	101
Appropriation	42	121 291
Auditorium—State bonds for	115	291
St. Mary's Seminary Junior College—	40	112
Appropriation	42	252
Bond funds	$\begin{array}{c} 98 \\ 42 \end{array}$	113
St. Mary's State House—Appropriation	42 90	227
Sales—Cigarettes—Unfair sales act	90	221
Sales Tax—	42	67
Appropriation for Division	96	240
Motion picture films—Rentals	112	288
Newspapers—Exemption	114	200
See also Use Tax		
Salisbury State Teachers' College—	42	117
Appropriation	98	253
Bond funds		86
Sandy Point State Park—Appropriation		315
Scholarships—Education—Provided	42	120
School for the Blind—Appropriation	12	
Schools— Appropriations for	42	113, 134
Bond funds for	98	253
Bonds for construction of	80	203
Incentive Fund—Amount increased	. 1	3
Racing revenues paid to	. 48	144
Regional Council for Education—Appropriation	42	128
Scholarships in education provided	. 127	315
School buses purchased by religious organizations—Title	•	
tax exemption	. 70	190
Southern Regional Education Compact—Board	. 66	184
See also Teachers Secretary of State—Appropriation	. 42	64
Secretary of State—Appropriation	. 41	50
"Seizure Bill"—Labor disputes in public utilities	. 41	•